Phone 641.753.0127   |   Toll Free 800.888.0127   |   Fax 800.477.6341   |   Fax 641.753.6341
Stair Step Scribe
BT91-0048  |  EDI 29952
WIDTH:
281/2" - 48"
(724 - 1219mm)
NET WEIGHT:
2.5 lbs.
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS:
21/2" x 101/2" x 283/4"
(64 x 267 x 730mm)
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS:
3" x 3" x 43"
(76 x 76 x 1092mm)
Specifications
• Quick and easy to use for faster
installations
• Simple three-step process:
measure, mark, and cut to fit
• Get perfect stair tread consistently
• Saves you from miscut
materials - no more wasted flooring
• Extends from 28 1/2" to 48"
(724-1219mm)